SRFC011-100 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components - Ocean-Components.com
E-mail: Info@Ocean-Components.com
Address: Room 2102, Connaught Commercial Building, 185 Wan Chai Rd, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Antenova SRFC011-100 Antenova Supplier Antenova Distributor
Antenova
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER SRFC011-100
MANUFACTURER Antenova
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT PATCH
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2.2
TERMINATION Connector, IPEX
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -12dB
PACKAGING Bulk
OTHER NAMES 627-1078
NUMBER OF BANDS 2
MOUNTING TYPE Adhesive
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) Not Applicable
MANUFACTURER STANDARD LEAD TIME 8 Weeks
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.006" (0.15mm)
GAIN 4dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz), UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 892MHz, 1.9GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 892MHz, 1.9GHz GSM, WCDMA Flat Patch RF Antenna 824MHz ~ 960MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 2.17GHz 4dBi
Connector, IPEX Adhesive
APPLICATIONS GSM, WCDMA
ANTENNA TYPE Flat Patch
SRFC011-100
Part Number: SRFC011-100
Manufacturer/Brand: Antenova
Product description RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT PATCH
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
SRFC011-100.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of SRFC011-100
SRFC011-100.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
SRFANWM
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  ENCLOSURE COOLING ROOF FAN KIT
In stock:  11 pcs
RFQ
SRFC015-150
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ FLAT 150MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SRFANROOF
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  ROOF MOUNT FAN PANEL AIRFLOW MGT
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SRFAN3U
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  FAN PANEL AIRFLOW MANAGEMENT
In stock:  20 pcs
RFQ
SRF66V10STCX1SA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IC INTERFACE EEPROM BARE DIE
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SRFC015-200
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ FLAT 200MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SRFC011-200
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT PATCH
In stock:  149 pcs
RFQ
SRFC011-150
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT PATCH
In stock:  124 pcs
RFQ
SRFC025-100
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.9GHZ FLAT 100MM
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SRFC015-100
Manufacturers:  Antenova
Description:  RF ANT 892MHZ/1.85GHZ FLAT CAB
In stock:  17 pcs
RFQ
SRF55V10SNBX1SA1
Manufacturers:  International Rectifier (Infineon Technologies)
Description:  IC INTELLIGENT EEPROM MCC2-2
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ
SRFAN1U
Manufacturers:  Tripp Lite
Description:  RACK ENCLOSURE SERVER CABINET CO
In stock:  Out stock
RFQ